   Power Inductors
————————————————————————————————————————
NR-N Series
Features
n Magnetic-resin shielded construction reduces buzz noise to ultra-low levels.
n Metallization on Ferrite Core results in excellent shock resistance and damage-free durability.
n Closed magnetic circuit design reduces leakage flux and Electro Magnetic Interference(EMI).
n 40% high current rating than conventional inductors of equal size.

————————————————————————————————————————
NR-N Series
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
@100KHz/1V
DC
Resistance
(mΩ)±30%
Heat Rating
Current
Irms (A)
Saturation
Current
lsat (A)
NR1050M150N 15 41 3.9 7
NR1050M220N 22 50 3.6 5.8
NR1050M330N 33 71 3.3 5
NR1050M470N 47 112 2.8 4
NR1050M560N 56 150 2.4 3.5
NR1050M680N 68 160 2.3 3.3
NR1050M820N 82 185 2.1 2.8
NR1050M101N 100 240 1.7 2.5
NR1050M151N 150 390 1.3 2.2
NR1050M221N 220 560 1.1 1.8
NR1050M271N 270 700 0.88 1.6
NR1050M331N 330 840 0.85 1.4
NR1050M391N 390 1000 0.66 1.2
NR1050M471N 470 1260 0.7 0.5
NR1050M561N 560 1500 0.6 0.5
NR1050M681N 680 1540 0.65 1
NR1050M102N 1000 2770 0.4 0.5
NR1050M332N 3300 8310 0.23 0.36
NR1050M103N 10000 23000 0.09 0.1